The 2017 Junior Golf Clinic will start June 2™. The fee is $125.00 for members and $150.00
for non members. Everyone is encouraged to bring a friend even though they are not a
member. Please call The Golf Pro Shop at 695-2263 to sign up!

The dates and schedule include:

Friday, June 2™

Tuesday, June 6"

Wednesday, June 7"

Friday, June 9"

Tuesday, June 13"

Wednesday, June 14"

Friday, June 16"

Wednesday, June 21*

Monday, June 26" Pool Party — All Classes arrive at 8:45
Wednesday, June 28" — Make up Class 9:00 to 10:00

All class times will be assigned Sunday, May 28"
The Golf Pro Shop will contact all participants with their scheduled time.

Make sure you sign up your future PGA star
at this fun-filled clinic!



